Table 2: Outcome data for @Home eTherapy: intent to treat analysis (last observation carried forward)
	
	Pre
	 Post
	

	N=724
	Mean
	SD
	Mean 
	SD
	t(df = 723) value, p value

	PHQ9
	11.90
	4.77
	6.91
	5.36
	26.11, P<.001

	GAD7
	11.30
	4.26
	6.36
	4.97
	26.63, p<.001

	WSAS
	16.10
	8.46
	11.43
	9.26
	13.93, P<.001
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